
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Saturday, May 23, 2015 5:24 PM 
To: Richard Kahn 
Subject: Re: Denali removal of bucket seats and replace with bench 

find a dealer to swap. and pay if need be. sorry, or=michael. 

On Sat, May 23, 2015 at 12:55 PM, Richard Kahn
wrote: 

Attached is from dealer we purchased car from. I also called an=ther dealer yesterday that said the same thing. I 
plan to bring car to Mic=ael Angelo on Tuesday to ask them as well in addition to obtaining quotes =or stereo and lights. 

Sent from my iPhone 
Begin forwarded message: 

F=om: "Ron Sharif' 
Date: May 23, 201= at 12:23:03 PM EDT 
To: 
Subject: Re: =ollow up 

It usually takes 6-8 weeks. No you can not put seats, it is not design=d for it. Has to be done in assembly 
line. 

 Original Messag-
From: "Richard Kahn"= [mailto:"Richard Kahn" j 
Sent: 5/23/2015 11:21:00 AK/14=d> 
To: "Ron Sharif" 
Subject:Re: follow up </=r> 
How long would that take. Can =e order seat and put in car we have? Thank you. 

Sent fr=m my iPhone 

On May 23, 2015, at 9:56 AM, Ron Sharif wrote: 
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I am glad your boss likes the Denali. Yes you can have be=ch in the middle. Denali's do come standard with 
captains chairs. So, = would have to build you one with bench in the middle. Let me know. Thank =ou! 

-Ron 

 Original Messag 
From: "Richard Kahn"= [mailto:"Richard Kahn" ] 
Sent: 5/23/2015 2:51:00 AM 
To: "Ron Sharif" 
Subject:Re: follow up </=r> 
Received car Thursday and boss=loves it. If we wanted to obtain a standard row vs existing bucket seats i= 2nd row is 
that possible. Please advise. Thank you. 

Richard =ahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 

On May 22, 2015, at=1:48 PM, Ron Sharif 

There is no password for the car. Your onstar passw=rd is 

 Original Messag 
From: "Richard Kahn"= [mailto:"Richard Kahn" 
Sent: 5/22/2015 12:12:00 PM</=d> 
To: "Ron Sharif" 
Subject:Re: follow up </=r> 
Do you know password for car?=C2 Thanks 

> wrote: 

Sent from my iPhone 

On May 7, 2015= at 1:53 PM, Ron Sharif > wrote:

You are very welcome! If ther= is anything I can do to help please let me know. I strive to get complete=y 
satisfied survey from all of my customers. I know out of state buyer do =ometimes go through a little more hassle. Again, 
I do apologize on be=alf of our team for the wire transfer issue. 

=C2 My goal is to make sure this transaction goes as smooth as we planned= If or when you get the survey 
from General Motors please make sure you ar= completely satisfied if not let me know what I can do to make sure you 
ar= completely satisfied. Thank you again for your business. 
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I will lo=k forward to hear from you about your driver and pick up time. 
With regards, 

Ron 

 Original Messag 
From: "Richard Kahn"= [mailto:"Richard Kahn" ] 
Sent: 5/7/2015 12:37:00 PM 
To: "Ron Sharif" 
Subject:Re: follow up </=r> 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th =loor 
New York NY 10022 
tel 
fa 
cel 

On May 7, 2015, at 12:56 PM, Ron Sh=rif cisharif@=unnauto.com <mailto: > wrote: 

Yes we have received the documents. Finance is reviewing the p=perwork. I have not got a call from your driver. 
-Ron 

 Original Messag 
From: "Richard Kahn"= [mailto:"Richard Kahn" J 
Sent: 5/7/2015 10:49:00 AM 
To: "Ron Sharif" 
Subject: 
did you receive fed ex? has driver contacted you? thanks Richard Kahn HBRK Associates Inc. 575 Lexington Avenue 4th 
Floor New York. NY 10022 tel 

click here to unsubscribe 
<http://apps.vinmanagercom/Cardashboard/LeadManagement/EmailUnsub=cribe.aspx?almid=nb8w9Sleoz7ndl%2fpH% 
2f%2flAw%3d%3d&drid=&gcid=3D%2bohCc08VQ6sGhdEY3D0Z%2fw%3d%3d> . Alternatively, you can send a written 
request to the ad=ress below. We'll remove you from our list as quickly as possible. 

This email was sent to richardkahn12@gmail.com <mailto:richardkahnl2@gmail.com> on May 07, 2015. 
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To contact us please visit http://vinurl.com/1432389407325-W51GQ03ER78A<=a> or call 
<http://vinurl.com/1432398182687-H6=XF27CJ01E> (210) 599-5600 <tek%28210%29%20599-5600> . 

This email was delivered to you by: 
Gunn Buick GMC 
16440 IH 35 North Exit 1748 
Selma, TX 78233 

You are receiving this email because you inquired about or purchased a=20 vehicle from Gunn Buick GMC recently or in 
the past. If you prefer not to receive further emails from us, click here to unsubscribe 
<http://apps.vinmanager.com/Cardashboard/LeadManagement/EmailUnsu=scribe.aspx?almid=sIQEP5N%2bj1Cw6GZB0 
6Savg%3d%3d&drid=&gcid==2bohCcD8VQ6sGhdEY3D0Z%2fw%3d%3d> . Alternatively, you can send a written request 
to the ad=ress below. We'll remove you from our list as quickly as possible. 
This email was sent to richardkahn12@gmail.com <mailto:richardkahn12@gmail.com> on May 23, 2015. 

To contact us please visit http://vinurl.com/1432389407481-D18JX2STF06Q<=a> or call 
<http://vinurl.com/1432398182843-N3=EX10TG52J> (210) 599-5600 <tel:%28210%29%20599-5600> . 

This email was delivered to you by: 
Gunn Buick GMC 
16440 IH 35 North Exit 1748 
Selma, TX 78233 

You are receiving this email because you inquired about or purchased a=20 vehicle from Gunn Buick GMC recently or in 
the past. If you prefer not to receive further emails from us, click here to unsubscribe 
chttp://apps.vinmanager.com/Cardashboard/LeadManagement/EmailUnsu=scribe.aspx?almid=Wz7e7GOOeEjQNyu07B 
XXNQ%3d%3d&drid=&gcid=%2=ohCcD8VQ6sGhdEY3D0Z%2fw%3d%3d> . Alternatively, you can send a written request 
to the ad=ress below. We'll remove you from our list as quickly as possible. 
This email was sent to richardkahn12@gmail.com <mailto:richardkahn12@gmail.com> on May 23, 2015. 

To contact us please visit http://www.gunnbuickgmc.com/ <http://vinurl.com/1432398182953-C8=FH24P107R> or call 
(=10) 599-5600. 

This email was delivered to you by: 
Gunn Buick GMC 
16440 IH 35 North Exit 1748 
Selma, TX 78233 
<http://vinlens.com/email.ashx?c=0&almid=Wz7e7GOOeEjCiNyu=7BXXNQ%3d%3d&drid=&gcid=%2bohCcD8VQ6sGhdE 
Y3D0Z%2fw%3d%3d&g=smid=&vl_pt=VinSolutions+Email> 

=Idiv>--

=C2 please note 
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The information containe= in this communication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileg=d, may constitute 
inside information, and is intended only for the u=e of the addressee. It is the property of JEE Unauthorized use, 
disc=osure or copying of this communication or any part thereof is strictly =rohibited and may be unlawful. If you have 
received this communicati=n in error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail =o 
jeevacation@g=ail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
=ncluding all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

</=iv> 
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